Tomo Hibachi Steak House Menu

https://menulist.menu
286 Main StNY 11743, Huntington Station, United States
(+1)6312716666 - http://lwww.tomohibachi.com/

The Menu of Tomo Hibachi Steak House from Huntington Station includes about 27 different meals and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $11.6. Tomo Hibachi Steak House from Huntington Station
prepares for you scrumptious sushi (e.g., Maki and Te-Maki), as well as in many other variations, with fresh
ingredients like fish, vegetables and meat, and a lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat are used to
cook healthy Japanese menus.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/huntington-station/tomo-hibachi-steak-house/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/list/38147622/order-sushi-centerport-delivery
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Tomo Hibachi Steak House Yenu

Sashimi

SASHIMI DELUXE $22.0

Salad

GREEN SALAD $3.0

fippetizer

BEEF NEGIMAKI $8.5

Special Sushi

VEGETABLE TEMPURA $6.5

Hauptgerichte - Bento Menii

STEAK TERIYAKI $19.0
) 4

Café

TUNA AVOCADO SALAD $8.5

Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA $8.0

Soups and Salads

MISO SOUPS $3.0

Starters & Side Dishes

VEGETABLE GYOZA $6.5

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $15.0

Soups

CLEAR ONION SOUP $3.0

SEAFOOD SOUP

fippetizers
GYOZA (PORK)

SOBA
SHUMAI

Salads

SALMON AVOCADO SALAD
SASHIMI SALAD BOWL
SEAFOOD SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD

Teriuaki

SUMO STEAK TERIYAKI

PEPPERCORN STEAK (SPICY)

STEAK SHRIMP TERIYAKI
TOFU TERIYAKI

Sushi Bar Entrees
CHIRASHI
SASHIMI REGULAR

.r‘

%!

$7.0

$6.5
$5.0
$6.5

$8.5
$12.0
$6.5
$5.0

$24.0
$20.0
$20.0
$14.0

$17.0
$18.0



Tomo Hibachi Steak House Yenu

SUSHI DELUXE $21.0 SUSHI REGULAR




Tomo Hibachi Steak House Yenu

Tomo Hibachi Steak House

286 Main StNY 11743, Opening Hours:

Huntington Station, United States Monday 15:30 - 23:00
Tuesday 15:30 - 23:00
Wednesday 15:30 - 23:00
Thursday 15:30 - 23:00
Friday 15:30 - 23:00

Made with menulist menu Saturday 15:30 - 23:00
Sunday 15:30 - 23:00
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