

Tomo Hibachi Steak House Menu

https://menulist.menu 286 Main StNY 11743, Huntington Station, United States (+1)6312716666 - http://www.tomohibachi.com/

The Menu of Tomo Hibachi Steak House from Huntington Station includes about 27 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.6. Tomo Hibachi Steak House from Huntington Station prepares for you *scrumptious sushi* (e.g., Maki and Te-Maki), as well as in many other variations, with fresh ingredients like fish, vegetables and meat, and a lot of freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat are used to cook healthy Japanese menus.

Tomo Hibachi Steak House Menu

Sashimi

SASHIMI DELUXE	\$22.0	
Salad		
GREEN SALAD	\$3.0	
Appetizer		
BEEF NEGIMAKI	\$8.5	
Special Sushi		
VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$6.5	
Hauptgerichte – Bento	Menü	
STEAK TERIYAKI	\$19.0	
Café		
TUNA AVOCADO SALAD	\$8.5	
Munchies		
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$8.0	
Soups and Salads		
MISO SOUPS	\$3.0	
Starters & Side Dishe	5	
VEGETABLE GYOZA	\$6.5	
Dishes are prepared with		
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$15.0	

Soups

CLEAR	ONION	SOUP
	••••••	

\$3.0



\$18.0

SEAFOOD SOUP	\$7.0
Appetizers	
GYOZA (PORK)	\$6.5
SOBA	\$5.0
SHUMAI	\$6.5
Salads	
SALMON AVOCADO SALAD	\$8.5
SASHIMI SALAD BOWL	\$12.0
SEAFOOD SALAD	\$6.5
SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.0
Teriyaki	
SUMO STEAK TERIYAKI	\$24.0
PEPPERCORN STEAK (SPICY)	\$20.0
STEAK SHRIMP TERIYAKI	\$20.0
TOFU TERIYAKI	\$14.0
Sushi Bar Entrees	
CHIRASHI	\$17.0

SASHIMI REGULAR





SUSHI DELUXE

\$21.0

SUSHI REGULAR

\$18.0

Tomo Hibachi Steak House Menu



Tomo Hibachi Steak House

286 Main StNY 11743, Huntington Station, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 15:30 - 23:00 Tuesday 15:30 - 23:00 Wednesday 15:30 - 23:00 Thursday 15:30 - 23:00 Friday 15:30 - 23:00 Saturday 15:30 - 23:00 Sunday 15:30 - 23:00